
Call or email our support team anytime
for questions, troubleshooting, enabling
features, changes or ideas you want to
brainstorm. We never charge for a
conversation.

We keep it simple with all features included in a flat rate
price. Stay efficient with voicemail to email, auto
attendant, call routing, automatic office hours, call
recording, multi-location, on-hold music and more!

800-586-0321
www.loopcommunications.com

Visit loopcommunications.com/business-voip-phones for all recommended phones

$17/mo.Each Extension

Unlimited local and long distance calling per extension

Online portal available to manage voicemail and call

forwarding options

Digital Fax
Fax to Email (attach as PDF document)

Email to outbound fax

Portal to view inbound and outbound faxes

300 page limit/mo.

PRICING

SUPPORT FEATURES

Get in touch:

Loop Communications

Hosted Phone System

Virtual Extension

Toll Free Numbers

Additional Local Numbers

International Calling

International Numbers

SMS Enabled Number

Popular Phones

Yealink T46S Color Phone

Yealink T42S Desk Phone

Yealink W60P Cordless 
Handset & Base

Varies by location

Varies by location

Enable SMS to email functionality for a phone number

(Additional headsets)

$168

$125

$185

Extensions assigned to an external number (cell phone)

E911
We configure your physical location for 911 calls

Unlimited toll-free calls

$70/mo.

$7/mo.

$2/mo.

$20/mo.

$1/mo.

$10/mo.

$1/mo.

$98

https://www.loopcommunications.com/

